|
CO%E\IFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET

|
REGISTR%ATION AND FULFILIMENT SERVICE

|
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

FULL NAME Warren K. Uhgles
(No initials

ADDRESS 2147 Rebecca

CITY Santa Susana

AGE Ry 21
APPROXIMATE AGE

(To ¥

RELIGION __ - Protestant | NATIONALITY

OCCU'PATIONSalesman ‘United Bu eris Union

EDUCATION

WEIGHT _150 1bs

COLOR OF HAIR Brown [

Axn *cx:-
PN

T
B t

None.

MARRIED OR SINGILE _Singde
‘ : ages, and names, if possible)

]

WIFE'S NAME _N/A

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
9/70

UNIT # CITY . w
TR 606  Santa Susa.na. .. ’?Z’a,kz.f.

SPECTAL RECOGNITION i

RECOMMENDED FOR COB@‘IBENTIAL ?nﬁ FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

Indicent exposure‘"a:bd verbaf”@roposition to minors to engage in joint behavior not
acceptable tosthe presegths fisrms of society. Suggestions directed to and personal

_behavior in. %::5”” x%couts not acceptable on the part of adult leadership.
|

hE of B
| signed g g ;3 : EE%GE]E
Council Ventura County Council #57

P.O. Box 689
Camarillo, Calif. 93010
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what grade are you in now? A. 1 will be a Junior. Q.

ey xxa
I

School? A. Yes. Q. During this period of acquaintance, have you had a am_y

reasons to suspect such behaviori on behalf of Warren Ungles in the ﬁaﬁt? A. No.

mnc
xxxxx

I haven't. Q. Than this was the first instance of such behavm:*nt& the besi of

your knowledge? A. VYes. Q. Upon your return to Camp on Augi:sﬁ*ﬁre Zad ﬂagwdur‘mg

your conservation on August the 8th with Mr. Ungles, did he at any tmgg zask you not

siRi. P
xx‘v:oc : :xxxx xx

to mention this incident on August the 2nd to any assocm;esrfor caglp Gfﬁmals?

xxmn

A. No, he did not. : . the 2:1;5, chd Mr. Ungles

the 2nd, that you observed him fondhng or p]aymg mﬂﬁ‘n himself. At this point

ha ‘4%}.

did he engage in self play by unz1ppmg ’b1s t#bu&ers or by entering his, placing

x. &.

his hands inside his pants from th‘fé*s he]t portam" Could you describe this act to

me please. A. Well, from what T*mfould ses he d slipped his hands in from the

waist, he'd untucket his shwi:mqnd wasng"Faymg with himself and this act lasted

approximately five mmutﬁ% E;{"‘ SO. &:*ﬁurmg the time that he was playing with

himself did he utter an&-w‘erbal qussion or comments while this act was taking

EEEF AN Nk, ¥
g&xg- 3. xx

place? A. Not that I recal],,thgi he did, he was quite. Q. Now- I have

xx -

briefly played th?swtape to .", :is there any changes such as changes or deletions

xx

to the stateme;ﬁszvthat gosu have gwen concerning the experience that you had with

Axxr
L

Warren Ungt’rgs“b’n Augﬁé

-the 2nd or the afternoon of August the 2nd commencing

m:m

d;:x

tuthe aftermon of August ithe 2nd? A. I have one addition, that I might

) when f}g&-‘ sked me to take off my boots, after the arguement, I had them unlaced

BN
RHEN
¥
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what crade are you in now? A. T will be a Junifor. 0. Thats a Junior #

|
Xxl\ VX'\
i uxu =

School? A. Yes. 0. Durinc this period of acquaintance, have you had" any‘

reasons to susncct such hehavior on behalf of Yarren Ungles 1in the rzagtz A. No.

T haven't. Q. Than this wds the first instance of such behavio ‘

Ea

9: the best of

7 x:sxh e
X1

e
your knowledae? A. Yes. (. U;:non your return to Camp on Augix;s”tgé he 27&@ iﬁmsdur-mq

x>

your conservation on August the éth with Mr. Ungles, did he at any txn;g ;?%{ you hot

xx*fxx ’ ﬁxxx:« xx

to mention this incident on Auqust the 2nd to any associai;c%sexar calgp ofﬁcia1s?

xxxv:xwﬂex

A. No, he did not. 9. -, ddrmq this ride on Augu$tathe 2ngs, | d1d Mr. Ungles

_:c>.x x

11: ag{ Ss‘Tace upon his

itk
X7 ’A

attempt at any time to take your |hands or hand and p‘%

body? A. Mo, he did not. 0. l-llhat is your dat A. January 10,

1954, 0. And what is your addréss? A, s oanta Susana, Calif.

n. How-you mentioned in rpﬁsrencn to“vou# 1~1de i ﬁnr Ungles on Auaust

At this point

did he ennace in s21f play hy unzupmmfsius tmzusers or by entering his, placing

his hands inside his pants from the{ j;;r;'lt pormgn’? Could you describe this act to

kmu. =y

me please. 7. Well, from what I"@@uld seéxﬂ_é d slipped his hands in from the

~<x. .(r r 1x>.

) .Z ’&n‘mq the time that he was playing with

: aén h& a&{g:ed me to take of’f my boots, after the arguement, I had them unlaced

.xxxxr.
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Mr. Hollis R. Spindle
Scout Executive

Ventura County Council

Dear Mr. Spindle:

I recently was appointe

Services, formerly kno

Last September, you sy
Mr. Krall, for placems

correspondence, we arg

for our file. This is a

tempt to register in Sco

ibmitted the na.mg '
:nt on, tﬁg "Con.ﬁxge‘ﬁpal Fil
'I%l,;ﬁ”fanmé‘\;ﬁiﬁ‘r more C

glute“ly necesshry, shov

Sincerely

Customerx

med Customer
bscription.

ren K. Ungles to

le, After much
oncrete material
11d this man at-
il.

resignation and

We now need a

d, so that we
''s middeeds.

’

Joseph Early, Manager

Services
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January 25,

Mr. Hollis R. Spindle
Scout Executive
Ventura County Council, No. 57

Dear Hollis;

Sorry to have to write again
confidential letter dated No
December 18, we have not
ation we requested.

nczjete inform-

Could you possibly obtain fd 1 3 nts foom the
boys or parents involved? Thxs”\vcmld stiugpgthen our position of

refusing Mr. Ungles any fut apphcat'on for registration in the
Scouting program. ~

Your prompt attention to thz ppreciated.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Earl L. Krall, Director
Registration and Subscription

TSBSA009619
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Heverbhsr 13

Mr. Hollis R. Spindle
scout Ixecutive
Ventura County Council, Uo, 5%

Pear Helliss

Thank you very much for the com}memal recerd sheet and the
additional rmtarial cc neerning '@rr%n Ka Imgles,. if at 811
possible, I would like to have mé#& concg¥e information to
Justify Keeping this den on bhe Confldezaﬁs.al Pile.

Yon have indicated on|the égﬁﬁﬁldenﬁa.! ¥ r‘ecord sheet certain

improper actions. Can you r:iiiitaln and “send me apy written state-
nents by boys, parents & ing these actions
of lir. Unglest ;

Earl L, Erall, Director
legistration and Fulfillment Service

i
1
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National Office 5
Boy Scouts of America :

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

i

Nov., 2, 1970, The encloséd

DATE

Please find the canfidentiél record sheet and-
on Mr. Warren K. Ungles.

*h

If further infarmation is required, please.&ﬁtkzs Kg%ﬁ}

SIGNED

Sae ik
SRERNRHS
frabtie

£

| THIS COPY FOR PERSPN:ADDRESSED

TSBSA009621
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!

ws 15 AN IMPORTA™Y RECORD
i SAFEGUARD 17,

T Y
|

1 LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME

UNGLES WARREN KEITH

4 DEPARTMENT 3".”»‘PONEI:I’;VA-;.U BRANTH O;Q tLASS

ARMY -RA- INF

2 SERVIiE NUMBER

7. U5 CILIZEN ’ 8. PLACE OF BIRTH. (City dnd Stole < Counpry). -

[Tre " ALHAMBRA | CA

SELEGYIVE SERVICE NUMBER | b. QELECTNE SERVICE LOCAL 'BOARDTPQUMBLER» CITY. COUNTY. STATE AND 1P CODE

| 081| 49| 0832. - ‘Local Board # 81 N Hollywood CA

TYPE OF TRANSFER OR.OISCHARGE ) b. STATION OR INSTALLATION ATWHICH EFFECTEDZ:

DISCHARGE ‘ ' FORT LEWIS WA

< R'EASON AN§ AUTHORITY l:;:?::v
Para 33 AR 635-40A SPN 277 PHYSICAL DISABILITY EPTS | e

B S W13§SW%AMJ%AWNTNF "T3% CHARACTER OF SERVICE
FT LEWIS WA SIXTH ARMY : HONORABLE

14. DISTRICT. AREA COMMAND OR CORPS TO WHICH RESERVIST TRANSFERRED

Rﬁ—zz
b TER?-@C@ ¢ {;g DATE OF ENTRY
SERVIC £

{Yents;

T1Ye, TERM DATE OF RESERVE/ .| 17. CURRENT AGTIVE SERVICE OTHER THAN BY INDUCTION
- JM'} SaELIGATI%N . SOURGE OF ENTRJY:

K_Xewusreo {First Enfisiment} D ENULISTED {Pnor Survice}

MONTH YEAR 117 MONTH

Fn i 28 | Nov

s(mcic:

DAY

58

L

18 PRIOR REGULAR ENLISTMENTS | 19. GRADE. MATE OR RANK AT TIME °F | 20 PLACE OF ENTRY I
ENTRY INTO CURRENT ACTIVE $vL %

_NONE PVT E-1

3T HOME OF RECORD AT TIME OF ENTRY TNTG ACTIVE SERVICE 22
{Siraal, RFD, City. County, Store ond 1P Cede} .

2147 Bebecca St - . CREOQITABLE,
Santa’ Susana CA ,

235 SPECIALTY NUMBER & TITLE t RELATED CIVILIAN QCT
N . D.O.T NUMBER
11B10 -
Lt Wpns Inf : NA

24. DECORATIONS MEDALS BA(‘JGEb COMMENDATIQ

NDSM SPS M-14

PATION AND

SERVICE DATA .

it

25, EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMPLETED

NONE

o

26 0 NON-PAY PERIODS TIME LDST (Precedir P -‘D }23 ICCRU EO LEhME ; RO 270 INSURANCE IN FOkCE b AM:OLINT OF ALLOTMENT © MONTH ALLQTMKNT
Two Teors) k3 LNSU or S ! ' DISCONTINUED
l . .
¥

DYESX@ NDI' S , NA. . . NA

l 29. SERVICEMEN'S GROUP LIFE INSURANCE COVERAGE

:
;:B 14 800 } s5 000" D NONE
il

|

NONE

_SERACE DATA

30 REMARKS
CIVILIAN EPUCATION:
BLOOD GROU?‘ ,A POS
VN SERVIézE, ANONE

s ab \R 601- 210 or Table 2-4 AR 601-280 Applles

31. PERM T-A ORESS FOR- Mk!‘(_"i;tr(; F'URPOSES AFTER TRANSFER GR DISCHARGE TJZ SIGNATYRE OF PERSON BEING TRANSFER OR DlSCHARGED
} o iy

(Sneer. vn!y State ond ﬁ'?.

z = ;
5 : f .
£ ZZVL g
: ', D tvnsr ~ i
B j ; 34. SIGNATURE BF orr ER AUTH
P \NT . iy Z
REVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM ) ARMEb FORCES OF - THE UNITED STATES
ARE OBSOLETE ?FFECTIVE 1 IAN 67 ) ‘ REPORT OF TRANSFER OR' DISCHARGE
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RN,

o Pl
a¥n HRER
N
i

REF
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Septenmber

Mr. Hollis R. Spindle
Seout Emecutive .
Ventura Comnty Cowncil, No., 57

Dear Mr, Spindle: E
|

Thanl you for your letter o8 gepzem'ﬁg‘er 16,

%@x ,
¥. Ungles. We have plhced this 1ﬂfbrmat%5ﬁﬂgn our file and
have taken steps to have hiaxname deletaﬁ-ﬁr om our records.

Enclosed is a confidential rﬁcbrd shagi witdch we
ciate your £illing out|and r&%urning té nus as so
The supporting documentation, whighiyou mention
is absolutely necesgsary’ind we shaddy expect to 1
approximately two wee # This wEL} then enable
Mr. Ungles, shnuld he gver again attempt to regi

t

W %
?xx.n b

Sincerely,

Regigtration

Plaintiff's Exhibit 860
Page 22 of 23

would appre-
on as possible.
in your letter,
eceive it in
us to identify
ster in the

Earl L. Lrall, Director

and Fulfillment Service

TSBSA009627
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TO ASSIST AL COM
Qﬁ"?‘;’" HHoGRAM. WE PROVIDE SERVICE FOR ALL BOYS

A STRONG SC
si3
WHO WANT TO;

NO-REMITTANCE |

VENTURA COUNTY COU.dCHL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA Crarveingh,

BY Co mnssg‘

VENTURA FREEWAY AT CALLEGUAS ROAD — PHONE 482-8938

P. O. BOX 689
CAMARILLO, CALIFORNIA 923010
1257

September 16, 1970

Registration and Pylf{liment
National Office -

Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Sirs:

This Council is in possession of conc]usawe ev1denee that Warren
K. Ungles, Troop 606, registered as Ass1£Tﬁmi Scou&m i¢ter, did engage
in action and verbal discussion with m&nq?ﬁ'(Reggsge?ed Scouts) on
August 2 and August 8, 1970 while visiting Camp”$assford Summeyr Camp,
operated by the Ventura County Council+%uch p%dﬁgs1t1ons that faill

in the areas of sexual dev1at1ongﬁa

dxmn

No legal action will be takeni®:] %@q-res1gnat10n has been obtained
from Mr. Warren K. Ungles, removitig himself#from the position of a
registered Scouter. Parents ¥f.boys ceticerned have been notified of
the action taken as well aﬁ“ﬁhe spans@r}%g institution.

Supporting documentat1on w111*fo11ow in approximately two weeks.
Similar behavior has Biémsyéported, b¥ the San Fernando Valley Council
on the part of Ungles. o% or aboutf Atigust 6th or 7th. We request
that Ungles be p]adédx&n the "6@%fﬁdent1al" file as being unsuitable
for leadership Wi hmg’the Bg /$Seouts of America.

Sincerely,
VENTURA COUNTY COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

PGl

Hollis R. Spindle
Scout Executive

Our Financial Resources:

THE GENEROUS CONTRIBUTIONS MADE BY ALL CITIZENS THROUGH THE
UNITED FUND OF VENTURA COUNTY SUPPLEMENTED BY THE ASSISTANCE OF

rd
ITY GROUPS OF VENTURA COUNTY TO BUILD

cuss, BOY SCOUTS, EXPLORERS, OR SEA SCOUTS SUSTAINING MEMBERS, PARENTS, AND BEQUESTS TO THE TRUST FUND

TSBSA009628
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